
TRIM Notice- Telephone Inquiries Log Sheet

x43596 Transfers: 464-3207 464-7777

Date # of Incoming Calls  Maria BOCC PAO Tax Coll

Mon, Aug 24 0
Tues, Aug 25 0
Wed, Aug 26 11 2 2 7
Thu, Aug 27 6 2 1 3
Fri, Aug 28 4 3 1
Mon, Aug 31 10 2 1 7
Tue, Sep 1 4 1 2 1
Wed, Sep 2 3 2 1
Thu, Sep 3 1 1
Fri, Sep 4 4 2 2
Mon, Sep 7 HOLIDAY
Tue, Sep 8 3 2 1
Wed, Sep 9 1 1
Thu, Sep 10 2 1 1

Fri, Sep 11

Mon, Sep 14

Tue, Sep 15

Wed, Sep 16

Thu, Sep 17

Fri, Sep 18

Mon, Sep 21

Tue, Sep 22

Total 49 17 0 12 20
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